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      "SHOCKY STRAND" MOORHEAD ROTARY INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET
                      MB Johnson Park - Moorhead, MN
                              August 26, 2013
                             VARSITY BOYS - 5K
   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
TEAM RESULTS: VARSITY BOYS
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    46  Perham                    (  18:08.8  1:30:43.8   1:47.4)
========================================
  1      1  Keeghan Hurley 12        17:06.8
  2      6  Billy Beseman 11         17:53.8
  3      8  Ben Sullivan 12          18:04.5
  4     15  Kanyon Edvall 11         18:44.5
  5     16  Jayden Cullen 12         18:54.2
  6   ( 17) Chris Knutson 12         18:58.8
  7   ( 21) Jacob Dickerson 9        19:31.2

  2.    65  Willmar                   (  18:36.3  1:33:01.1   2:30.5)
========================================
  1      3  Tom Seifert 12           17:34.7
  2      4  Sam Anez 12              17:37.4
  3      7  Ian Thompson 10          17:57.0
  4     23  Austin Miley 12          19:46.8
  5     28  Isaac Thompson 12        20:05.2
  6   ( 30) Chris Muldrow 12         20:25.3
  7   ( 32) Jack Erickson 10         20:27.4

  3.    67  Bemidji                   (  18:39.3  1:33:16.5   2:18.3)
========================================
  1      2  Sam Carlson 12           17:31.1
  2     11  Billy Freyholtz 11       18:21.1
  3     12  Caleb Appleton 10        18:25.2
  4     18  Seth Neubeck 12          19:09.7
  5     24  Noah Holter 10           19:49.4
  6   ( 25) Evan White 12            19:53.9
  7   ( 37) Thomas Revering 12       20:45.8

  4.    86  Moorhead                  (  19:03.0  1:35:14.6   1:45.9)
========================================
  1      9  Joshua Young 12          18:08.6
  2     10  Eric Wicklund 10         18:15.2
  3     19  Luke Lillehaugen 11      19:12.8
  4     22  Elijah Herrick 10        19:43.5
  5     26  Joseph Thibert 10        19:54.5
  6   ( 35) Raehs Puetz 10           20:35.4
  7   ( 38) Hunter Zbasnik 11        21:13.9

  5.   124  Roseau                    (  19:54.9  1:39:34.5   4:32.9)
========================================
  1      5  Tyler Erickson 12        17:49.6
  2     13  Weston Nelson 11         18:26.9
  3     31  Scott Nelson 10          20:26.5
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  4     33  Derek Olsen 11           20:29.0
  5     42  Aaron Krahn 11           22:22.5
  6   ( 45) Josiah Gross 10          22:41.8
  7   ( 53) Noah Abrahamson 9        24:23.6

  6.   175  Hawley                    (  21:28.1  1:47:20.2   5:14.8)
========================================
  1     14  Dylan Olson 11           18:41.0
  2     27  Sam Andersen 10          20:04.2
  3     40  Jakob Berg 10            22:13.0
  4     43  Weston Anderson 12       22:26.2
  5     51  Alex Bouton 10           23:55.8
  6   ( 55) Hunter Ranstrom 10       24:40.7
  7   ( 63) Cole Keeping 9           29:06.5

  7.   188  Pelican Rapids            (  21:26.7  1:47:13.5   3:33.7)
========================================
  1     20  Mahad Aden 11            19:16.4
  2     36  Alejandro Romero 10      20:38.8
  3     39  Mason Berube 11          21:39.2
  4     46  Drew Cowie 9             22:49.0
  5     47  Tristan Wald 11          22:50.1
  6   ( 48) Gavin Hart 11            22:51.8
  7   ( 49) Garrett Seifert 9        23:23.8

  8.   206  Thief River Falls         (  22:10.6  1:50:52.7   3:57.6)
========================================
  1     29  Taylor Klopp 12          20:08.2
  2     34  Kris Joppru 10           20:30.6
  3     41  Chris Klopp 10           22:14.4
  4     50  Colton Koestner 10       23:53.7
  5     52  Collin Smith 9           24:05.8
  6   ( 54) Cole Johnson 10          24:25.0
  7   ( 57) Gabe Peterson 10         24:47.6

  9.   277  Fergus Falls              (  24:50.7  2:04:13.2   3:49.5)
========================================
  1     44  Austin Gendron 11        22:27.0
  2     56  Andrew Christensen 9     24:42.6
  3     58  Nick Johnson 10          25:22.8
  4     59  Steve Harrington 11      25:24.3
  5     60  Joe Kitzman 12           26:16.5
  6   ( 61) Tyler Hobbs 9            26:24.6
  7   ( 62) Hayden Devorak 11        26:38.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: VARSITY BOYS
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

Place Tea/Tot  No.  Name                  Age Team                      Time    Pace     
===== ======== ==== ===================== === ========================= ======= ===== 
    1   1/7     671 Keeghan Hurley        12  Perham                    17:06.8  5:31 
    2   1/7     507 Sam Carlson           12  Bemidji                   17:31.1  5:39 
    3   1/7     735 Tom Seifert           12  Willmar                   17:34.7  5:40 
    4   2/7     714 Sam Anez              12  Willmar                   17:37.4  5:41 
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    5   1/7     693 Tyler Erickson        12  Roseau                    17:49.6  5:45 
    6   2/7     660 Billy Beseman         11  Perham                    17:53.8  5:46 
    7   3/7     737 Ian Thompson          10  Willmar                   17:57.0  5:47 
    8   3/7     684 Ben Sullivan          12  Perham                    18:04.5  5:50 
    9   1/7     647 Joshua Young          12  Moorhead                  18:08.6  5:51 
   10   2/7     644 Eric Wicklund         10  Moorhead                  18:15.2  5:53 
   11   2/7     512 Billy Freyholtz       11  Bemidji                   18:21.1  5:55 
   12   3/7     502 Caleb Appleton        10  Bemidji                   18:25.2  5:56 
   13   2/7     706 Weston Nelson         11  Roseau                    18:26.9  5:57 
   14   1/4     548 Tony Santos           12  DGF                       18:33.3  5:59 
   15   1/7     595 Dylan Olson           11  Hawley                    18:41.0  6:01 
   16   4/7     667 Kanyon Edvall         11  Perham                    18:44.5  6:02 
   17   5/7     664 Jayden Cullen         12  Perham                    18:54.2  6:06 
   18   6/7     673 Chris Knutson         12  Perham                    18:58.8  6:07 
   19   4/7     521 Seth Neubeck          12  Bemidji                   19:09.7  6:11 
   20   3/7     625 Luke Lillehaugen      11  Moorhead                  19:12.8  6:12 
   21   1/7     649 Mahad Aden            11  Pelican Rapids            19:16.4  6:13 
   22   2/4     546 Ryan Leach            12  DGF                       19:23.1  6:15 
   23   7/7     665 Jacob Dickerson       9   Perham                    19:31.2  6:17 
   24   4/7     619 Elijah Herrick        10  Moorhead                  19:43.5  6:21 
   25   4/7     733 Austin Miley          12  Willmar                   19:46.8  6:22 
   26   5/7     517 Noah Holter           10  Bemidji                   19:49.4  6:23 
   27   6/7     538 Evan White            12  Bemidji                   19:53.9  6:25 
   28   5/7     641 Joseph Thibert        10  Moorhead                  19:54.5  6:25 
   29   2/7     583 Sam Andersen          10  Hawley                    20:04.2  6:28 
   30   5/7     738 Isaac Thompson        12  Willmar                   20:05.2  6:28 
   31   1/7     747 Taylor Klopp          12  Thief River Falls         20:08.2  6:29 
   32   6/7     734 Chris Muldrow         12  Willmar                   20:25.3  6:35 
   33   3/7     705 Scott Nelson          10  Roseau                    20:26.5  6:35 
   34   7/7     721 Jack Erickson         10  Willmar                   20:27.4  6:36 
   35   4/7     707 Derek Olsen           11  Roseau                    20:29.0  6:36 
   36   2/7     743 Kris Joppru           10  Thief River Falls         20:30.6  6:37 
   37   6/7     636 Raehs Puetz           10  Moorhead                  20:35.4  6:38 
   38   2/7     656 Alejandro Romero      10  Pelican Rapids            20:38.8  6:39 
   39   7/7     527 Thomas Revering       12  Bemidji                   20:45.8  6:41 
   40   3/4     549 Mike Tollefson        12  DGF                       21:07.1  6:48 
   41   7/7     648 Hunter Zbasnik        11  Moorhead                  21:13.9  6:50 
   42   3/7     650 Mason Berube          11  Pelican Rapids            21:39.2  6:59 
   43   3/7     585 Jakob Berg            10  Hawley                    22:13.0  7:10 
   44   3/7     746 Chris Klopp           10  Thief River Falls         22:14.4  7:10 
   45   5/7     700 Aaron Krahn           11  Roseau                    22:22.5  7:13 
   46   4/7     584 Weston Anderson       12  Hawley                    22:26.2  7:14 
   47   1/7     561 Austin Gendron        11  Fergus Falls              22:27.0  7:14 
   48   6/7     696 Josiah Gross          10  Roseau                    22:41.8  7:19 
   49   4/4     545 Josiah Hurner         12  DGF                       22:47.2  7:21 
   50   4/7     651 Drew Cowie            9   Pelican Rapids            22:49.0  7:21 
   51   5/7     658 Tristan Wald          11  Pelican Rapids            22:50.1  7:21 
   52   6/7     653 Gavin Hart            11  Pelican Rapids            22:51.8  7:22 
   53   7/7     657 Garrett Seifert       9   Pelican Rapids            23:23.8  7:32 
   54   4/7     745 Colton Koestner       10  Thief River Falls         23:53.7  7:42 
   55   5/7     586 Alex Bouton           10  Hawley                    23:55.8  7:43 
   56   5/7     790 Collin Smith          9   Thief River Falls         24:05.8  7:46 
   57   7/7     688 Noah Abrahamson       9   Roseau                    24:23.6  7:52 
   58   6/7     784 Cole Johnson          10  Thief River Falls         24:25.0  7:52 
   59   6/7     597 Hunter Ranstrom       10  Hawley                    24:40.7  7:57 
   60   2/7     555 Andrew Christensen    9   Fergus Falls              24:42.6  7:58 
   61   7/7     785 Gabe Peterson         10  Thief River Falls         24:47.6  7:59 
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   62   3/7     566 Nick Johnson          10  Fergus Falls              25:22.8  8:11 
   63   4/7     563 Steve Harrington      11  Fergus Falls              25:24.3  8:11 
   64   5/7     567 Joe Kitzman           12  Fergus Falls              26:16.5  8:28 
   65   6/7     564 Tyler Hobbs           9   Fergus Falls              26:24.6  8:31 
   66   7/7     559 Hayden Devorak        11  Fergus Falls              26:38.1  8:35 
   67   7/7     592 Cole Keeping          9   Hawley                    29:06.5  9:23 


